Kvinder

Team
Fodterapeuterne
Rock Party Deluxe
Snakes

Rock Party Deluxe
Mads E.

Snakes

Det farende hold
Skovsneglene
Line og Jonas
DeFlyvendeEgern
FLINT
Fynboer-pa-tur
BALCAN CLOWNS
Skovsneglene
Layed Back
Astma

Fra stal til gummi
Fra stal til gummi
Fynboer-pa-tur
“Just Heavy”

ET phone home

MMMM
DDDD

ccce
FFFF
BBBB
BBCC
HH)J
PPPP
QQQQ

PPQQ
HHII

GGJJ
IIKK
AADD
]
FFHH
GGl
GGHH
SSTT
SSSS

Navn

Marie JuhlJgrgensen

Sidsel Storm
Ina Klemmensen

Anne Krarup Knudsen

Mira Obling

Kirstine Klemmensen

Sigrid Winge
Amalie Schmidt
Line Rugholt
Louise Jensen
Victoria

Julie WA

ANASTASIA VAN GAVER

Mette Sgrensen
Julia

Astrid E
Mathilde

Nina Helle Thulstrup

Karen
Sammy
Trine Ahnstram

Ken MaxFlash Klatredage Antalruter Samlet score

K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K

6b
6b
6a
6b
5b
6a
5b
5c
6b
3¢
5c
5c
5b
6a
6a
6a
6b
6a+
5c
7a
6a

8
7

COOOOOOOI\)OOO?I\)OLN\IS

= O N W
o o O

18
14
11
15
11
10
10
8
10
5
9
12
8

[e<BERN]

10

DN o o o

349,32
246,26
239,80
226,96
222,54
198,53
198,40
194,74
174,46
162,35
161,17
159,26
154,73
152,75
150,75
145,75
122,58
120,03

98,65

92,45

73,56






Mand

Team

DTU-ROKK
DTU-ROKK
Greyscale

Red Whiners
PUFF
Slaboratoriet
Line og Jonas
Slaboratoriet
TRADLIGHT
Fodterapeuterne
Team Haderslev
5NORD

B&V

PUFF

Red Whiners
Team Haderslev
Det farende hold
madlads in matlab
BALCAN CLOWNS
TRADLIGHT
Mads E.
Greyscale
Venneminde
Bialetti bier

SliceTown Climbing

Venneminde
ROKK2

Climbing Flamingos
SliceTown Climbing

Bialetti Bier
ROKK2

B&V

madlads in matlab
The Mandos
5NORD

Climbing Flamingos

Vi2

"Just Heavy"
Layed back
FLINT

Vi2

XXXX

KKKK
JKK
XXZZ
MMOO
0000
LLNN
KKMM
NNNN
CCFF
EEFF
QQSS
VVYY
1))
DDGG
AABB
7777
EEHH
JILL
EEEE
LLLL

YYAA
AACC
UUXX
CCDD
NNPP
ZZAA
BBEE
DDEE
PPRR
YYYY
lILL
FFGG
00QQ
LLMM
RRSS
Z7BB
OOPP
KKLL

Navn

Thor Bruun Jgrgensen
Rasmus Molsted
Thomas Sigsgaard
Primoz konda

Erling

KRISTOFFER ZABSKI
Jonas Auken

Thomas Alscher
Dennis draabe

Niels Boelt Mortensen
Mathias Nottelmann
Mathai

Christian Louison Vang
Alfred

Janus Larsen

Nicolai kropp
Kristoffer

Tobias Drue

ELIA PERANTONI
Peter Harremoes
Jacob Linnet

Kenn Schneider
Philip Gorter de Vries
Samuel Canghiari
Rasmus Christiansen
Henry

Kalle Bischoff Kristiansen

Jens Borch Christensen
Jeppe Ankerstjerne
Benjamin Furtwangler
Per Bischoff Kristiansen

Frederik Bagge Paaschburg

Jakob T. K. Nielsen
Ugur Kaya

Lukas

Gustav Grgnborg
Mathias C)

Simon Nielsen
Jesper Ravn-Nielsen
Gorm

Nikolai

Kon MaxFlash Klatredage Antalruter Samlet score

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXxxXxXxxXxXxXxCX

6b
6c+
6a
6¢c
6a
6a
6a
6a+
5c
6c+
6b
5c
6b
7a
7a
6b+
6a
6a
6a+
6a+
6a
5c
5c
6a+
6a+
5c
6a
5b
6a+
6¢
6¢
6c+
6b
5c
5c
5b
5c
6a
6a
5c
6b

10
3

10
20
40

O O N ONOOOWMWOWOOWOoOOoOOoowh~o

13
15
12
18
13
14

9
14
15
16
10

9

8
10
18
10
11

15

O N N 0 o ©

10

[ERN
W 00 N

N N O OO o O © oo O

262,64
259,13
255,87
241,87
219,93
212,06
202,64
195,46
192,21
188,85
188,67
177,16
175,57
173,18
173,18
170,90
166,57
159,33
157,34
155,41
154,38
153,19
150,48
141,36
140,55
140,41
139,19
138,97
138,62
135,27
133,42
132,92
129,36
123,66
122,71
112,86
112,20
109,63
109,01
108,49
103,00



Nordvaegsduoen
DeFlyvendeEgern
Astma

BALKAN CLOWNS
ETphonehome
The Mandos

Alt Pres P& Jesper
Karens Klatrekrem
7272

BBDD
RRRR
GGGG
FFIl

HHKK
uuwv
DDFF
TTUU

Emil Hatt

Klaus Wittrup Jensen
Magnus

Jura lvekovic-Pontoni
EgilrolfPedersen
Jack Dickinson
Jesper Arbirk Larsen
Jes Linnet

7272

6¢
6b
6a+
6b+
6¢
7a
6a+
7a+
Non: 8c+

X XXXXXXZX

W o w o

15
15
50

10

W N P OWO NN

100,65
90,69
85,18
80,99
70,20
42,44
42,19
34,74

6,02



