

# Kvinder

Team	ID	Navn	Køn	Max Flash	Klatredage	Antal ruter	Samlet score
Fodterapeuterne	MMMM	Marie Juhl Jørgensen	K	6b	8	18	349,32
Rock Party Deluxe	DDDD	Sidsel Storm	K	6b	7	14	246,26
Snakes	AAAA	Ina Klemmensen	K	6a	12	11	239,80
Rock Party Deluxe	CCCC	Anne Krarup Knudsen	K	6b	7	15	226,96
Mads E.	FFFF	Mira Obling	K	5b	2	11	222,54
Snakes	BBBB	Kirstine Klemmensen	K	6a	4	10	198,53
Det førende hold	BBCC	Sigrid Winge	K	5b	0	10	198,40
Skovsneglene	HHJJ	Amalie Schmidt	K	5c	2	8	194,74
Line og Jonas	PPPP	Line Rugholt	K	6b	6	10	174,46
DeFlyvendeEgern	QQQQ	Louise Jensen	K	3g	0	5	162,35
FLINT	PPQQ	Victoria	K	5c	0	9	161,17
Fynboer-på-tur	HHII	Julie W A	K	5c	2	12	159,26
BALCAN CLOWNS	GGJJ	ANASTASIA VAN GAVER	K	5b	0	8	154,73
Skovsneglene	IIKK	Mette Sørensen	K	6a	8	7	152,75
Layed Back	AADD	Julia	K	6a	0	8	150,75
Astma	JJJJ	Astrid E	K	6a	3	10	145,75
Fra stå til gummi	FFHH	Mathilde	K	6b	8	6	122,58
Fra stå til gummi	GGII	Nina Helle Thulstrup	K	6a+	35	6	120,03
Fynboer-på-tur	GGHH	Karen	K	5c	20	8	98,65
"Just Heavy"	SSTT	Sammy	K	7a	0	7	92,45
ET phone home	SSSS	Trine Ahnstrøm	K	6a	10	6	73,56



# Mænd

Team	ID	Navn	Køn	Max Flash	Klatredage	Antal ruter	Samlet score
DTU-ROKK	XXXX	Thor Bruun Jørgensen	M	6b	10	13	262,64
DTU-ROKK	VVVV	Rasmus Molsted	M	6c+	3	15	259,13
Greyscale	KKKK	Thomas Sigsgaard	M	6a	10	12	255,87
Red Whiners	JKKK	Primoz konda	M	6c	20	18	241,87
PUFF	XXZZ	Erling	M	6a	40	13	219,93
Slaboratoriet	MMOO	KRISTOFFER ZABSKI	M	6a	10	14	212,06
Line og Jonas	OOOO	Jonas Auken	M	6a	5	9	202,64
Slaboratoriet	LLNN	Thomas Alscher	M	6a+	30	14	195,46
TRADLIGHT	KKMM	Dennis draabe	M	5c	3	15	192,21
Fodterapeuterne	NNNN	Niels Boelt Mortensen	M	6c+	0	16	188,85
Team Haderslev	CCFF	Mathias Nottelmann	M	6b	4	10	188,67
5NORD	EEFF	Mathai	M	5c	0	9	177,16
B&V	QQSS	Christian Louison Vang	M	6b	2	8	175,57
PUFF	VVYY	Alfred	M	7a	20	10	173,18
Red Whiners	IJJJ	Janus Larsen	M	7a	25	18	173,18
Team Haderslev	DDGG	Nicolai kropp	M	6b+	8	10	170,90
Det førende hold	AABB	Kristoffer	M	6a	0	11	166,57
madlads in matlab	ZZZZ	Tobias Drue	M	6a	0	8	159,33
BALCAN CLOWNS	EEHH	ELIA PERANTONI	M	6a+	0	7	157,34
TRADLIGHT	JLLL	Peter Harremoes	M	6a+	50	15	155,41
Mads E.	EEEE	Jacob Linnet	M	6a	2	9	154,38
Greyscale	LLLL	Kenn Schneider	M	5c	15	9	153,19
Venneminde	TTVV	Philip Gorter de Vries	M	5c	0	8	150,48
Bialetti bier	YYAA	Samuel Canghiari	M	6a+	4	7	141,36
SliceTown Climbing	AACC	Rasmus Christiansen	M	6a+	3	7	140,55
Venneminde	UUXX	Henry	M	5c	0	8	140,41
ROKK2	CCDD	Kalle Bischoff Kristiansen	M	6a	0	10	139,19
Climbing Flamingos	NNPP	Jens Borch Christensen	M	5b	0	7	138,97
SliceTown Climbing	ZZAA	Jeppe Ankerstjerne	M	6a+	3	7	138,62
Bialetti Bier	BBEE	Benjamin Furtwängler	M	6c	0	8	135,27
ROKK2	DDEE	Per Bischoff Kristiansen	M	6c	3	13	133,42
B&V	PPRR	Frederik Bagge Paaschburg	M	6c+	0	6	132,92
madlads in matlab	YYYY	Jakob T. K. Nielsen	M	6b	3	8	129,36
The Mandos	IILL	Ugur Kaya	M	5c	8	5	123,66
5NORD	FFGG	Lukas	M	5c	0	9	122,71
Climbing Flamingos	OOQQ	Gustav Grønborg	M	5b	0	6	112,86
Vi 2	LLMM	Mathias C J	M	5c	2	6	112,20
"Just Heavy"	RRSS	Simon Nielsen	M	6a	0	6	109,63
Layed back	ZZBB	Jesper Ravn-Nielsen	M	6a	2	6	109,01
FLINT	OOPP	Gorm	M	5c	0	7	108,49
Vi 2	KKLL	Nikolai	M	6b	0	7	103,00

Nordvægsduoen	BBDD	Emil Hatt	M	6c	5	7	100,65
DeFlyvendeEgern	RRRR	Klaus Wittrup Jensen	M	6b	3	10	90,69
Astma	GGGG	Magnus	M	6a+	0	7	85,18
BALKAN CLOWNS	FFII	Jura Ivekovic-Pontoni	M	6b+	3	7	80,99
ETphonehome	TTTT	EgilrolfPedersen	M	6c	25	6	70,20
The Mandos	HHKK	Jack Dickinson	M	7a	9	3	42,44
Alt Pres På Jesper	UUUV	Jesper Arbirk Larsen	M	6a+	15	4	42,19
Karens Klatrekrem	DDFF	Jes Linnet	M	7a+	15	2	34,74
zzzz	TTUU	zzzz	Non	8c+	50	3	6,02